SARIKRE ITRALIA

SOFFIATORE SARP

BA5S00K-20 TEX54

ESPLOSO RICAMBI

Via Spina, 9 — C.P. 103 — 36033 ISOLA VICENTINA (VI) ITALIA
Tel. 0444 977655 r.a. — Fax 0444 977200 — E-mail info@sabreitalia.com — http://www.sabreitalia.com
P.1. IT00498100247 - R.l. VI/116-7564 - R.E.A. V1132452 - CARIVERONA BANCA S.p.A. ISOLA VIC.NA - ABI 06355 - CAB 60430 - c/c 249-5-52




BA500K = %‘Ng

PARTS LIST
Fab.20.2003 | 1/1 K
Q'TY PRICE |ReECOMM. REMARK
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME INCLUDING (¥) %)
1| 71214] 101 ELBOW PIPE C.P. 1
2| 212B[ 8000 O-RING 1
3| 36086 102 ELBOW PIPE 1
4| 68031| 120 HOSE BAND 2
5| 68026/ 106 WIRE CLAMP 1
6| 36084| 101 FLEX. PIPE 1
7| 36087| 104 BASE PIPE 1
8| 71056| 208 THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 1
9| 36088 106 MIDDLE PIPE 1
10| 36089 103 BEND PIPE 1
11| 68028| 102 WIRE BAND 1
12| 464L| 0520 (+)TAPPING SCREW M5x20| 9
13| 36005/ 163 VIBRO-ISOLATING RUBBER 1
14| 36005 164 VIBRO-ISOLATING RUBBER 2
15| 51123| 184 FAN CASE 1
16| 31062| 146 PRE-COAT LOCK BOLT 3
17| 51125| 113 FAN 1
18| 51123| 185 FAN CASE 1
19| 31062| 144 PRE-COAT LOCK BOLT 4
20| 412L| 0665 SOCKET SCREW M6x65 2
21 572L] 0600 NYLON NUT mM6| 2
22| 36083 102 FAN COVER 1




BAS00K

PARTS LIST
Fab.20.2003 | 1/1
REF. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME Q'TY PRICE | REcomm. REMARKS
NO. INCLUDING ¥) (%)
1 569L| 0600 FLANGE NYLON NUT M6| 2
2| 68036 125 WASHER 7
3| 36063 196 SHOULDER BAND 2
4| 376L| 0616 (+)TRUSS SCREW M6x16| 2
5 561L| 0600 U-NUT M6 3
6| 68027 107 cLiP 5
7| 91027| 128 KNAPSACK PAD 1
8 375L| 0616 (+)SCREW(W/SW) M6x16( 2
9| 36122| 124 KNAPSACK FRAME 1
10| 36066] 114 FUEL TANK 1







































